Boxing Resource Center
2008 Budget

Total Revenue
Total Expenses

Foundation and Corporation Contributions
Government Contributions

Individual Contributions

Interest and Dividend Income
Membership Dues

Special Events

Revenue In-Kind

Total

Program Expenses
Administration Expenses
Fundraising Expenses
Total Expenses

$33,800
$39,000

$7,000
$0
$3,000
$0
$15,000
$8,000
$800
$33,800

$38,000
$1,000
$0
$39,000



